Name

Nechia Nowlin

Kyle Vadasz

Anna Cottle
Brenda Haliburton
Meranda Sammons

Department

Detention Minimum Security
Parks Administration

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Temporary Pool

Constable Pct 4

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

Dept #
5050
7801
7501
1001
5570

March 18, 2013

Title

Food Service Tech
Grounds Keeper - PT
Administrative Secretary
On Call Temporary
Legal Clerk 1

Salary
$31,689
$13/ HR
$34,348
$10 / HR
$27,188

Grade
533
531
534
703
531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes
3/25/2013
3/21/2013
4/2/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013



